
Staff Name Position Email

Karen Baalman Secretary kbaaalman@calhoun40.net

Ben Bayless Phys. Ed/Health bbayless@calhoun40.net

Robbe Becker Teacher Aide rbecker@calhoun40.net

Nathan Bloodworth Business/Computers nbloodworth@calhoun40.net

Scotty Browning Band sbrowning@calhoun40.net

Cheri Burris Principal cburris@calhoun40.net

Wanda Deffenbaugh English III & IV, Library wdeffenbaugh@calhoun40.net

Aaron Elmore Social Studies aelmore@calhoun40.net

Allyson Fiene Agriculture afiene@calhoun40.net

Amber Follis Teacher Aide afollis@calhoun40.net

Kathy Friedel Teacher Aide kfriedel@calhoun40.net

Ann Gilman Science agilman@calhoun40.net

Ryan Graner Drivers Ed/ Phys. Ed rgraner@calhoun40.net

Seth Grimes Industrial Tech sgrimes@calhoun40.net

Eric Hagen Math/Business ehagen@calhoun40.net

Madeliene Heberling English I & II/ Public Speaking mheberling@calhoun40.net

Scott Kiel Math skiel@calhoun40.net

Lexi Law Special Education llaw@calhoun40.net

Rachel Maupin Math rmauping@calhoun40.net

Heather Reed Science hreed@calhoun40.net

Dylan Ringhausen School Counselor dringhausen@calhoun40.net

Tara Smith Special Education tsmith@calhoun40.net

Mandy Sprong Head Cook msprong@calhoun40.net

Brian Pelletier Custodian bpelletier@calhoun40.net

Brian Lee Athletic Director blee@calhoun40.net
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